ANDREW MARTIN

Dura Bench

Ottoman

Cream boucle ribbed ottoman bench

Bold and curvaceous, upholstered in a sumptuous
cream bouclé style fabric, Dura brings character to a
space, taking shape as an bench for the end of a bed,
a footstool or even a coffee table.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1246

45 (cm)

125 (cm)

45 (cm)

20 (kg)

81% Polyester, 19% Acrylic
Foam & Fibre

Fixed

Origin

0.7

25 (kg)

127 x 47 x 51- 25kg
94016100

China






